Annexure [

Date Sheet of 1% Pre-Board & Half Yearly Examination for Class X & XII (2024-25)

Day/Date Class X Class XI Class XII
Half Yearly
30MM 7OMM /80MM SOMM/70MM

16.11.2024(Saturday) Maths English BST/GEO/BIO
18.11.2024(Monday) HINDI/SKT Eco./Chem./Pol Sc. MATHS
20.11.2024(Wednesday) ENGLISH BST/Geo./Bio PHY/ACCT/HIST
22.11.2024(Friday) SO. SCl. PHY/ACCT/HIST English
23.11.2024(Saturday) Al/IT PHE/Skill Subject PHE
25.11.2024(Monday) SCIENCE IP/CS/Hindi ECO/POL SC/CHEM
27.11.2024 (Monday) - - IP/CS/Hindi

Exams will be conducted from 8.30 am to 11.30 am

sheets)

08:00 AM to 08:15 AM (Reporting by students to Examination Hall and distribution of answer

08:15 AM to 08:30 AM (Time for reading of Question Paper by students)




Annexure II

Tentative Date Sheet of 2nd! Pre-Board Examination for Class X & XII (2024-25)

Day/Date Class X Class XII

80MM 80MM /.—,pp MM
13.12.2024 (Friday) Maths ECO/POL SC/CHEM
16.12.2024(Monday) HINDI/SKT English
17.12.2024 (Tuesday) ENGLISH BST/GEOQ/BIO
18.12.2024 (Wednesday) Al/IT PHE
19.12.2024(Thursday) SO. SCl. PHY/ACCT/HIST
21.12.2024(Monday) SCIENCE MATHS
23.12.2024 (Monday) - IP/CS/Hindi

Exams will be conducted from 8.30 am to 11.30 am

08:00 AM to 08:15 AM (Reporting by students to Examination Hall and distribution of answer
sheets)

08:15 AM to 08:30 AM (Time for reading of Question Paper by students)




